2005 Washington Women'’s Soccer FINAL Statistics (as of Nov.5)

Overall Record: 0-17-3(0-8-2 home, 0-6-0 away, 0-3-1 neutral)

Pacific-10 Conference Record: 0-9-0 (0-5-0 home, 0-4-0 away)

Scoring Season Career

Player GP-GS  Shots Goals Assists Points GWG/A GP-GS  Shots Goals Assists Points GWG/A
Melissa Beal (Fr., f) 20-7 23 4 0 8 0/0 20-7 23 4 0 8 0/0
Sarah Dougherty (Fr., mf) 20-20 15 1 1 3 0/0 20-20 15 1 1 3 0/0
Dani Bridges (So., mf) 20-20 56 1 0 2 0/0 43-43 73 3 1 7 0/0
Katy Dowling (So., ) 20-8 18 1 0 2 0/0 38-10 38 4 1 9 0/0
Jenna Robison (Fr., mf) 15-11 9 1 0 2 0/0 15-11 9 1 0 2 0/0
Kim Taylor (Sr., f) 20-20 17 0 2 2 0/0 84-78 184 19 21 59 9/9
Tara Hodgson (Fr, f) 11-0 7 0 1 1 0/0 11-0 7 0 1 1 0/0
Dana Johnson (So., mf) 9-9 2 0 1 1 0/0 20-11 2 0 1 1 0/0
Cathy Roe (Jr., d) 20-20 1 0 1 1 0/0 20-20 0 0 1 1 0/0
Katie Buser (So., mf) 13-7 1 0 1 1 0/0 13-7 1 0 1 1 0/0
Sophie Spickard (So., mf) 11-6 5 0 0 0 0/0 15-6 7 0 0 0 0/0
Shaela Ward (Jr., d) 20-20 4 0 0 0 0/0 36-20 5 0 0 0 0/0
Jenna Kozakiewicz (Fr., d) 20-18 3 0 0 0 0/0 20-18 3 0 0 0 0/0
Shannon Dillon (Jr., f) 18-4 2 0 0 0 0/0 37-4 6 0 1 1 0/0
Katie Hall (Fr., d) 15-14 2 0 0 0 0/0 15-14 2 0 0 0 0/0
Katie Gregoire (Fr, d) 13-12 1 0 0 0 0/0 13-12 1 0 0 0 0/0
Racheal Kimball (Fr., mf) 12-3 1 0 0 0 0/0 12-3 1 0 0 0 0/0
Marcena Winterscheidt (Fr., mf) 11-1 1 0 0 0 0/0 11-1 1 0 0 0 0/0
Robin Alexander (So., mf) 14-1 0 0 0 0 0/0 18-1 1 0 0 0 0/0
Elena Martinez (Fr., d) 3-0 0 0 0 0 0/0 3-0 0 0 0 0 0/0
Dana Stim (So., d) 0-0 0 0 0 0 0/0 23-21 0 0 1 1 0/0
Erin Foley (Fr., mf) 0-0 0 0 0 0 0/0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0/0
Washington 20 170 8 1 23 0/0

Opponents 20 267 39 36 114 17/16

Goalkeeping Season —— Career

Player GP-GS Min.  Saves Goals GAA  Shutouts GP-GS  Min. Saves Goals GAA  Shutouts
Kelsey Rasmussen (Jr.) 20-20 1835 86 39 1.91 0(0) 50-47 4478 191 69 1.39 13(2)
Lizzy Showman (So.) 2-0 25 0 0 0.00 0(0) 2-0 25 0 0 0.00 0(0)
Taylor Carr (Fr.) 0-0 0 0 0 0.00 0(0) 0-0 0 0 0 0.00 0(0)
Washington 20 1860 90 39 1.89 0 Note: Goalkeeper must play entire game to earn shutout
Opponents 20 1860 66 8 0.39 14 Shared shutouts are listed in (parenthesis)

Corner Kicks: UW — 52; Opponents — 98. Attendance (20): Total (21,592) Average (1,080)
Fouls: UW — 186; Opponents — 217. Home (10): 9,411 41
Yellow Cards: UW — 5 (Bridges 3, Kozakiewicz, Ward); Opponents — 4. Away (6): 4,349 725
Red Cards: UW —0; Opponents — 1 (Wisconsin) Neutral (4): 7,832 1,958
Score by Half 1 2 oT oT Total

Washington 3 5 0 0 8

Opponents 16 23 0 0 39

Results +-Pac-10Game 1-Penn State Classic, University Park, Pa. 2 —Husky/Nike Invitational, Seattle 3 — Nike Invitational, Portland, Ore. 4 —Tennessee Classic, Knoxville
Date Day Opponent (UW Ranking) Result Att. UW Scoring (Assists) ¢ Game-winning goal

Aug. 26 Fri. #6 Penn State ' L 2-3 1,676 Dougherty (Taylor), Beal (Johnson)

Aug. 28 Sun. Hofstra ' 2ot T 141 1,142 Beal

Sept. 2 Fri. Pacific ? 20t T 11 855  Dowling (Taylor)

Sept. 4 Sun. San Diego State ? L 01 826

Sept. 9 Fri. vs. #25 West Virginia 3 L 01 3,909

Sept. 11 Sun. vs. #21 Wisconsin ? L 1-2 1,736 Beal (Buser)

Sept. 16 Fri. vs. #19 Texas A&M * L 0-6 1,045

Sept. 18 Sun. at Tennessee * L 01 615 ——

Sept. 25 Sun. Gonzaga L 01 1257 ———

Sept. 30 Fri. #2 Portland L 05 1,332

Oct. 2 Sun. San Francisco 20t T 222 1,205  Beal (Hodgson), Robison (Rog)

Oct. 7 Fri. +at #16 California L 01 342

Oct. 9 Sun. +at #15 Stanford (FSN TV) L 01 n2 —

Oct. 14 Fri. +#20 Arizona L 01 690 ——

Oct. 16 Sun. + Arizona State L 03 819 ——

Oct. 21 Fri. +at #4 UCLA L 04 557

Oct. 23 Sun. +at USC L 12 447 Bridges (Dougherty)

Oct. 28 Fri. +Oregon L 01 578

QOct. 30 Sun. + Qregon State L 01 .01 —

Nov. 4 Fri. + Washington State L 01 838 —




